

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.9

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1842/2013

S.A.SUBRAMANIA RAJA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NAVANEETHAKRISHNAN AND ORS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 30-11-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, AOR
Mrs. C Rubavathi, Adv.
Mr. C Raghavendren, Adv.
Mr. S Senthil Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ch Leela Sarveswar, Adv.
Mr. Vinod Kumar Teng, Adv.
Mr. Sarubh Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Davendra Pratap Singh, Adv.
Mr. V Senthil Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T. Harish Kumar, AOR
Mr. Navneet Dugar, Adv.
Mr. Subham Kothari, Adv.
Ms. Preethi G, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list the appeal on 6th December,
2023.

(SONIA BHASIN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RANJANA SHAILEY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)